INDUSTRIAL AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, B.S. s | GNCOUrQ

Related Occupations

Cost Estimators

Architectural and Engineering Managers
Industrial Engineers

Industrial Production Managers

2017-2027

Growth

10%

5%

4%

1%

Median Salary
(National)

$61,790

$134,730

$84,310

$97,140

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Cost Engineer, Estimating Engineer, Manager of Estimating & Change
Analysis, Affordability Estimator

Director of Engineering, Principal Engineer, Chief Engineer

Manufacturing Engineer, Quality Engineer, Process Engineer, Industrial
Engineer, Project Engineer

Production Manager, Quality Manager, Performance Improvement
Manager, Production Control Manager, Operations Program Manager




