## INDUSTRIAL AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Cost Estimators	10%	\$61,790	Cost Engineer, Estimating Engineer, Manager of Estimating & Change Analysis, Affordability Estimator
Architectural and Engineering Managers	5%	\$134,730	Director of Engineering, Principal Engineer, Chief Engineer
Industrial Engineers	4%	\$84,310	Manufacturing Engineer, Quality Engineer, Process Engineer, Industrial Engineer, Project Engineer
Industrial Production Managers	1%	\$97,140	Production Manager, Quality Manager, Performance Improvement Manager, Production Control Manager, Operations Program Manager